
100% RAW MASTERS NATIONALS

ZION CROSSROADS, VA APRIL 18, 2015

SQUAT       BP DL TOTAL
Karen Poyner VA 55-59 105 82.5 52.5 112.5 247.5

Heather Dart VA 40-44 181 85 62.5 140 287.5

Charlotte Baker VA 45-49 198 105 62.5 137.5 305

Sara Juster VA 50-54 198+ 82.5 65 138 285.5

Jason Leavitt VA 50-54 148 35 123 25 183

Butch Groome VA 55-59 165 125 97.5 142.5 365

Paul Griffith PA 65-69 165 142.5 70 152.5 365

Lance Underwood DE 35-39 181 137.5 132.5 172.5 442.5

Sean Pierce VA 40-44 181 165 137.5 205 507.5

Gary Banks VA 60-64 181 147.5 107.5 170 425

Dan Kingsley VA 50-54 198 120 105 170 395

Kent Cassell VA 60-64 198 182.5 120 237.5 540

Edward Eisenberg VA 65-69 198 125 100 170 395

Josh Greene VA 40-44 220 170 97.5 220 487.5

Sabre Schnitzeer VA 45-49 220 260 205 260 725

Rup Karki VA 45-49 220 205 145 215 565

John Niedzwick VA 65-69 220 177.5 117.5 198 493

William Farrell OK 70-74 220 163 95 204.5 462.5

Jeff Davis VA 40-44 242 227.5 182.5 227.5 637.5

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 65 127.5 137.5 330

D.J. Stinson VA 35-39 308 195 165 220 580

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 237.5 187.5 277.5 702.5

Ted Brooks VA 55-59 SHW 172.5 172.5 210 555

BENCH PRESS

Mary Hodge VA 45-49 181 62.5

Adele Frizzell Canada 45-49 181 57.5

Sue Dillard VA 50-54 181 57.5

Drew Meincke VA 35-39 132 52.5

Ray Snyder VA 35-39 165 95

Andy Berman VA 45-49 165 115

Raymond Harris VA 55-59 165 130

Joseph Sanders NC 70-74 165 112.5

Arthur Gingrande MA 70-74 181 102.5

James Gardner VA 40-44 198 162.5

Brian Brindle, SR VA 65-69 198 102.5

Bob Dahlhamer MD 75-79 198 107.5

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 127.5

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 187.5

Chad Lescalleet VA 40-44 SHW 195

DEADLIFT
Sue Dillard VA 50-54 181 112.5

Penny Muire VA 55-59 198 100

Nicole Jones TX 35-39 198+ 205



Drew Meincke VA 35-39 132 105

Jim Marchio VA 55-59 132 200

Ray Snyder VA 35-39 165 140

Steve Davis VA 45-49 165 155

Melvin Cloud VA 45-49 198 195

Dan Kingsley VA 50-54 198 170

Brian Brindle, SR VA 65-69 198 172.5

Josh Greene VA 40-44 220 220

Frank Sowa VA 55-59 220 272.5

William Farrell OK 70-74 220 204.5

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 137.5

Bob Shirley VA 60-64 275 185

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 277.5

STRCIT CURL
Karen Poyner VA 55-59 105 30

Mary Hodge VA 45-49 181 35

Sue Dillard VA 50-54 181 30

Nicole Jones TX 35-39 198+ 52.5

Drew Meincke VA 35-39 132 32.5

Ray Snyder VA 35-39 165 42.5

Steve Davis VA 45-49 165 45

Butch Groome VA 55-59 165 40

Joseph Sanders NC 70-74 165 37.5

Arthur Gingrande MA 70-74 181 40

Brian Brindle, JR VA 35-39 198 50

Edward Eisenberg VA 65-69 198 47.5

Brian Brindle, SR VA 65-69 198 45

Bob Dahlhamer MD 75-79 198 52.5

William Farrell OK 70-74 220 55

John Shifflett VA 50-54 242 48

Jeffrey House GA 55-59 275 55

Bob Shirley VA 60-64 275 40

D.J. Stinson VA 35-39 308 75

Officals

John Shifflett

Gene Berry

William Thacker

Ray Barry

Ronnie Biggs

Belinda Hayes

Ernie Burt

Jom Marchio

Rudy Garcia

Catherine Garcia


